26 info@keeconnections.com
Polyurethane Tube
Metric Polyurethane Ether Tube
PUET air line tubing is made from 95A shore durometer.
chemicals, water fuel & oil
Working Pressure 114psi to 171psi
Working Temperature -40°C to + 70°C
3mm - 8mm OD ± 0.1mm
10mm - 12mm OD ± 0.15mm
± 0.5% on weight
 Tolerances
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MPE004025T 11.74
5mm 3mm MPE005003T 16.27
6mm 4mm MPE006004T 19.16
8mm 5.5mm MPE008055T 28.83
10mm 7mm MPE010007T 41.13
12mm 8mm MPE012008T 61.24
Metric Polyurethane
Ether Tube 25mtr Coils
Transparent
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MPE004025N 10.99
5mm 3mm MPE005003N 16.27
6mm 4mm MPE006004N 19.16
8mm 5.5mm MPE008055N 28.83
10mm 7mm MPE010007N 41.13
12mm 8mm MPE012008N 61.24
Metric Polyurethane
Ether Tube 25mtr Coils
Black
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MPE004025B 11.74
5mm 3mm MPE005003B 16.27
6mm 4mm MPE006004B 19.16
8mm 5.5mm MPE008055B 28.83
10mm 7mm MPE010007B 41.13
12mm 8mm MPE012008B 61.24
Metric Polyurethane
Ether Tube 25mtr Coils
Blue